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To book email: 
mtw-tr.simulation-mtwme@nhs.net


	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 18th November
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Friday 10th February
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Friday 5th May 
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Friday 30th June
	Anaesthetics
	TWH 130-5pm

	Monday 20th March 
	HEKSS Airway day
	TWH

	Monday 5th June 
	HEKSS CT2 anaesthetics Ready for Registrar
	TWH 


For anaesthetists and ODP’s
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 15th November
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH 830-5pm

	Monday 24th April
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH 830-5pm

	Monday 17th July 
	TRAUMA SIM DAY 
	TWH 830-5pm


For surgeons, orthopaedics, anaesthetics, emergency department (ED) doctors, ED nurses + ODP’s
	Date 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 2nd September
	HEAT 
	TWH am

	Monday 10th October
	HEAT
	TWH pm

	Friday 2nd December
	HEAT
	TWH pm

	Friday 24th March
	HEAT 
	TWH pm

	Friday 19th May
	HEAT 
	TWH pm 

	Monday 3rd July
	HEAT 
	TWH pm 


For anaesthetists and intensive care or critical care outreach nurses
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 23rd September
	TRANSFER DAY 
	TWH 8am-5pm

	Monday 30th January 
	TRANSFER DAY
	TWH 8am-5pm 

	Thursday 30th March
	TRANSFER DAY 
	TWH 8am-5pm

	Friday 23rd June
	TRANSFER DAY 
	TWH 8am-5pm


For anaesthetists, intensive care and critical care outreach nurses, ODP’s
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 13th September

	Neonatal
	TWH 1pm-4.30pm

	Tuesday 6th December

	Neonatal
	TWH 1pm-4.30pm

	Tuesday 21st March

	Neonatal
	TWH 1pm-4.30pm

	Tuesday 27th June
	Neonatal
	TWH 1pm-4.30pm



For doctors on neonatal rotation, neonatal nurses, midwives
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Tuesday 1st November

	Paediatrics
	TWH 1pm-5pm

	Tuesday 7th February

	Paediatrics
	TWH 1pm-5pm

	Tuesday 25th April
	Paediatrics
	TWH 1pm-5pm


For doctors on paediatrics, anaesthetists, ED, paediatric nurses, ED nurses. Nursery nurses
	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Wednesday 2nd November 
	Urology Skills Training
	Maidstone 8.45am-3pm



	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Monday 10th December 
	HEKSS Surgical Simulation Day
	TWH

	Wednesday 22nd February
	HEKSS ACCS day
	TWH

	Wednesday 8th March 
	HEKSS urology CT day
	Maidstone

	Tuesday 23rd May
	HEKSS paed/neonatal
	TWH 



	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 4th November 
	IMT skills training 
	Maidstone 9am-430pm

	Friday 3rd March
	IMT skills training 
	Maidstone 9am-430pm

	Friday 12th May
	IMT skills training
	Maidstone 9am-430pm

	Friday 14th July 
	IMT skills training?
	Maidstone 9am-430pm


For IMT trainees
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Saturday 26th November

	GP simulation morning
	TWH 08.30-3pm

	Saturday 11th March

	GP simulation morning
	TWH 08.30am-3pm

	Wednesday 7th June
	GPST3 simulation
	TWH 9am-5pm


   
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Thursday 1st September

	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	 Thursday 8th September

	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 12th September

	Year 4 Intro session (1)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Monday 12th September
	Undergraduates
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 15th September
	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm - 5pm

	Monday 26th September 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Monday 26th September 
	  Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 3rd October
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Friday 7th October
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 1330-1700

	Thursday 3rd November 
	Year 4 Intro session (1) 
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Thursday 3rd November 
	Undergraduates
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 14th November 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2) 
	TWH 9am-12pm

	Monday 14th November
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Friday 25th November 
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 9-1230

	Monday 28th November
	Undergraduates 
	TWH130pm-5pm

	Monday 28th November
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	TWH 9-12.30

	Thursday 8th December
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 9-1230

	Monday 23rd January
	Year 4 Intro session (1)
	Maidstone 9am-12pm

	Thursday 26th January 
	Undergraduates
	TWH 9-1230

	Monday 6th February 
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	TWH 9am-12pm

	Monday 6th February 
	Undergraduates
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 9th Feb 
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Friday 17th February 
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 1330-1630

	Friday 17th March
	Undergraduates
	TWH 9-1230pm

	Monday 27th March
	Year 4 Intro session (1)
	TWH 130-430pm

	Tuesday 11th April
	Year 4 undergraduates (2)
	Maidstone 130pm-430pm

	Tuesday 18th April
	Year 4 undergraduates (3)
	Maidstone 09.00-12.00

	Thursday 8th June
	Undergraduates
	Maidstone 9-1230pm

	Thursday 8th June
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 22nd June
	Undergraduates 
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 26th June
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 6th July 
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 13th July 
	Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm


For undergraduates and student nurses
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Thursday 10th November
	Year 3 Undergraduates
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 17th November 
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Friday 18th November
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Friday 18th November
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 24th November 
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 1st December
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 8th December
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 13.00-16.45

	Thursday 15th December
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 12th January
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 12th January
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 13.00-16.45

	Friday 13th January
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 26th January 
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 2nd March
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 9th March
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 9th March
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 16th March
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 23rd March 
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Friday 24th March
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 20th April 
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 20th April
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 13.00-16.45

	Thursday 4th May
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 11th May
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Thursday 18th May
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	Maidstone 09.00-12.45

	Friday 26th May
	Year 3 Undergraduates 
	TWH 09.00-12.45


[bookmark: _GoBack]   For Year 3 Undergraduates
	Dates 2022-2023
	Session
	Hospital

	Thursday 29th September
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 3rd October
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 13th October
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 10th November
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 21st November 
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Friday 16th December
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 5th January
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 9th January 
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 12th January
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 16th January
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 23rd January 
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 26th January
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Monday 13th February
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 2nd March
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 9th March
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Monday 13th March
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Friday 17th March
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 23rd March 
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 20th April 
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Tuesday 2nd May
	F1
	Maidstone 130pm-5pm

	Thursday 4th May
	F1
	TWH 130pm-5pm


For F1 doctors, nurses, nursing associates and clinical support workers
	Date
	Session
	Hospital

	Friday 9th September
	Multi-professional sim 
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm 

	Tuesday 20th September
	Multi-professional Sim 
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Wednesday 28th September
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Monday 17th October
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Wednesday 19th October
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Monday 31st October
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 11th November
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Wednesday 23rd November
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Thursday 1st December
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 9th December
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 3rd February
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Tuesday 28th February
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Monday 6th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Thursday 16th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Tuesday 28th March
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 31st March
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Wednesday 19th April 
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 21st April 
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Monday 8th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Tuesday 16th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Thursday 18th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm

	Monday 22nd May 
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Thursday 25th May
	Multi-professional Sim
	Maidstone 8.45am-4pm

	Friday 9th June
	Multi-professional Sim
	TWH 8.45am-4pm


For all grades of doctors from F2 upwards, ED middle grades, return to practice doctors, Physician associates and nurses with one year’s acute ward experience.
image1.png
Y MTWme

inspiring excellence in medical education




